Fire Department

Niles R. Ford, PhD
Chief of Fire Department
410 E Lexington St
Baltimore, Maryland 21202

CITY OF BALTIMORE

Stephanie Rawlings-Blake, Mayor

410-396-5752 FRDTO7 REV 1 03/14

%% 30 DAY NOTICE *% OCTOBER 28, 2014
UNITED EVANGELICAL PACT

3200 DILLON ST

BALTIMORE MD. 21224 - 525]

% REGARDING: *
PERMIT NO.: 134335
EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/14
BUSINESS LOCATION: SAME
INSPECTOR: RICHARD S BOBLITZ, FI, FPB-32
RENEWAL FEE: $81.00
| SSUANCE FOR:
CHILD CARE CENTER FOR 15 CHILDREN AGES 2 - 5 YEARS OLD
LOCATION: 2ND FLOOR ONLY

This is notification that the Fire Prevention Permit listed above will be expiring.

If, it is your intent to continue the activities for which the permit was originally
issued, a renewal inspection shall be required as per Part VIII|, Chapter 1, Section

105.1.1 of the Building, Fire and Related Codes of Baltimore City.

Please indicate below the present status of your establishment, issue a CHECK or MONEY
ORDER made payable to DIRECTOR OF FINANCE for the renewal fee listed above and return
to the FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU, 410 E. LEXINGTON STREET, BALTIMORE MARYLAND 21202.
Please note Permit # on your check or money order.

Very truly yours,

At ». 20

Niles R. Ford, PhD
Chief of Fire Department

PLEASE CHECK WHERE APPLICABLE: PERMIT NO.: 134335

( ) Conditions for which the original permit was issued, such as: guantities,
materials, location, etc., HAVE NOT CHANGED.

() Conditions have since changed by an increase/decrease in quantities, additions,
etc. (use reverse side of this letter to explain).

( ) No longer conducting this business, closed, moved, etc. (use reverse side of
this letter to explain).

Authorized Signature:
Date: Title:

|f payment has already been sent, please disregard this notice.

ATTENTICN: TO BEGIN THE INSPECTION REQUEST PROCESS, PLEASE CALL
THE 311 CALL CENTER (OR 443-263-2220) WITH THIS NOTICE,
THE CHECK INFORMATION AND THE DATE THE PAYMENT WAS SENT.



PERMIT NUMBER CITY OF BALTIMORE EXPIRATION DATE
FIRE DEPARTMENT FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU
171500 410 EAST LEXINGTON STREET, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21202 12/31/18

FIRE PREVENTION ANNUAL PERMIT

THIS PERMIT MUST BE KEPT ON PERMITTED PREMISES AVAILABLE TO CODE OFFICIAL UPON REQUEST (105.1.1)

INDIVIDUAL/BUSINESS

UNITED EVANGELICAL PACT
PERMITTED PREMISES LOCATION

UNITED EVANGELICAL PACT
3200 DILLON ST 3200 DILLON ST
BALTIMORE MD. 21224

410-276-2060

ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE RENEWAL FEE PAID DATE

11/08/17 12/31/18 $81.00 10/16/17

APPROVED BY:

MICHAEL W HINELINE, FI, FPB-37

THE ABOVE NAMED INDIVIDUAL/BUSINESS IS HEREBY GRANTED PERMISSION TO CONDUCT THE FOLLOWING BUSINESS AT THE
ABOVE PERMITTED PREMISES LOCATION. ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED INSPECTION DATE THE PREMISES WAS COMPLIANT WITH
PART VIll OF THE BUILDING, FIRE, AND RELATED CODES OF BALTIMORE CITY. ALL AGENCIES REQUIRED TO INSPECT FOR THIS
TYPE OF BUSINESS MUST APPROVE PRIOR TO OPERATIONS. IF CHANGES ARE MADE TO THE BUSINESS OR OPERATION YOU
MUST CONTACT THE FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU IMMEDIATELY AT 410-396-5752.

CHILD CARE CENTER FOR 15 CHILDREN AGES 2 - 5 YEARS OLD
LOCATION: 2ND FLOOR ONLY

CONTACT: LAURIE BECKER
*CONTACT CENTER ON TUESDAYS OR THURSDAYS (SAM TO 3PM) TO SCHEDULE INSPECTION*

SEQ 1011005-33

FIRE PERMIT FEE CODES IN ACCORDANCE WITH BUILDING, FIRE AND RELATED CODES OF BALTIMORE CITY PART VIil, CHAPTER 1, SECTION 105

FEE CODES: F104.12C

72 27

Niles R, Ford, PhD.
Chief of Fire Department

*xx% AN ANNUAL INSPECTION IS REQUIRED TO OPERATE THIS BUSINESS. x#**x
**%%xTHIS PERMIT IS INVALID AFTER THE EXPIRATION DATE *x*x

IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE NOTIFICATION TO RENEW 30 DAYS PRIOR TO EXPIRATION DATE CALL (410 396-5752



Wilgah D | HEL CILY Ur DAL IIVIVRE

ON PREVISES FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE PREVENTIO
PERMIT

appLICATION DATE 08/11/97 ! DATE ISSUED 10/22/03

‘EXPIRATIDN paTe 12/31/04

| PERMIT NUMBER 45594

APPLICANT NAME ADDRESS

UNITED EVANGELICAL PACT

3200 DILLON ST (21224)

PHONE NUMBER

410-993-01

THE ABOVE NAMED INDIVIDUAL/BUSINESS HEREBY MAKES APPLICATION TO CONDUCT THE FOLLOWING BUSINESS AT THE ABOVE LOCA

CHILD CARE CENTER FOR 15 CHILDREN
LOCATION: 2ND FLOOR ONLY

CONTACT: CONCETTA CLARK

CK. NO. 591

IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 103.0 {PERMITS) AND SecTionis) F 104, 12C

OF THE FIRE PREVENTION CODE OF THIS JURISDICTION.

AND FOR THE KEEPING, STORAGE, OCCUPANCY, USE, SALE, HANDLING, OR MANUFACTURE OF THE FOLLOWING:

(STATE QUANTITIES NORMALLY TO BE STORED, HOW STORED, OR USED, GIVING AMOUNTS FOR EACH KIND OR CATEGORY.)

APPLICATION RECEIVED BY FIRE OFFICIAL

YVETTE STANLEY, FIRE INSPECTOR

DATE

10/14/083

FEE PAID

81.0

FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU:

1100 HILLEN ST. ,

410-396-5752

BALTIMORE MD. 21202

. ‘ \5 JJ
W MM - Chief of Fire Department
(P
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